

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2007
CC 7997/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 15/09/2006 in CWP No. 10153/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

K.L.UPPAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARYANA URBAN DEVT.AUTHORITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and prayer for interim relief and office
report))

Date: 24/08/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

Not before Hon'ble Mr. Justice Ashok Bhan.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master