

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2007
(CC 10981-10983/2007)
(From the judgement and order dated 15/09/2006, 03/11/2006 and
08/12/2006 in CWP No.10153/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB &
HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAVI KUMAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARYANA URBAN DEV. AUTHO. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP, exemption from filing c/c
of the impugned orders and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 13/11/2007 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the petitions on the date notified.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master