

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18576 / 2006

RAMNATH CHHABRA & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARYANA URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS  
Respondent(s)

Res

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLIP (C) NO. 15430, 17109, 18671, 18674, 19693 - 19694, 19960, 20093 - 20095, 2241 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04 / 12 / 2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Abhishek Garg, Adv.  
Mr Pawan Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.  
Mr. R.C. Kausik, Adv.  
M/S I.M. Nanavati Associates, Adv.  
Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.  
Mr D Hasiya, Adv.  
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.  
Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.  
Mr Amit Kr Chawla, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.  
Mr Manjit Singh, AAG  
Mr.T.V.George, Adv.  
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.  
Mr Arvind K Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

SLIP(C) NO.18576 / 2006

Respondent Nos. 1,2, 3, 4 and 7 have filed counter affidavit. Serve copy of the counter affidavit on the learned Advocate, Mr Sanjay R Hegde.

-2-

Item No.60

SLIP(C) NO.2241 / 2007

Issue fresh notice to respondent No.13.

SLIP(C) NO.15430 / 2007

Respondent Nos. 1,3 and 4 are granted four weeks' time to file

counter affidavit, if any.

There is no appearance for respondent Nos. 5,8, 9 , 1 0 , 1 4 , 1 5, 1 8  
and 2 1.

Issue fresh notice to respondent Nos. 2,6, 7 , 1 1 to 1 3 and 1 6, 1 7  
and 1 9.

SL P(C) NOS. 1 7 1 0 9 , 1 9 9 6 0 , 1 8 6 7 1 , 2 0 0 9 3 - 9 5, 1 9 6 9 3 - 1 9 6 9 4 ,  
1 8 6 7 4 of  
200 7

Respondents are granted four weeks' time to file counter  
affidavit.

List again on 2 0 . 2 . 2 0 0 8 .

(M.P. B H A

Registra

D R A N)

r

hj