

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16150/2007

K.L.UPPAL & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARYANA URBAN DEVT.AUTHORITY & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for vacating stay and prayer for interim relief  
and office report)

Date: 18/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. D. Hasija, Adv.  
Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Respondent No.6 has filed counter affidavit.

No counter affidavit has been filed by respondent Nos.1, 2 and 7.

Await service on respondent Nos.3, 5, 11 to 13, 16, 17, 19 and

20.

List again on 11.8.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)  
Registrar

rd